WIRELESS ZONE

Invoice: W1477IN6865

Wireless Zone Bear WZ926 3623 Wrangle Hill Road **Bear DE United States 19701**

(302)317-1770

Tendered On:

14-May-2023 12:08 PM

Sales Person: Tendered By:

Francisco T

Tendered At:

Francisco T

Wireless Zone Bear

WZ926

Subtotal:

\$129.95

Bill To: ANTHONY GENTILE

144 MIDDLE PARK DR

SOUDERTON PA United States 18964-2237

Product SKU	Product Name	Tracking #	Qty	Your Price	Your Total
CLVZAP004794	APPLE IPHONE 13 128GB - STARLIGHT (MLA43LL/A)	357068947278624	1	\$710.00	\$710.00
CLVZRB002329	DPP Device Rebate	5704900931	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLVZNS000410	iPhone Rate Plan (Device Payment)		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLVZRB002321	Device Payment Upgrade iPhone (Rate Plan Rebate)	5704900931	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLVZNS002315	Installment Financed Amount	5704900931	-1	\$710.00	(\$710.00)
CLVZRB003505	DECLINE PROTECTION COVERAGE (DROPPED)	5704900931	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLVZRB004683	VERIZON MOBILE PROTECT - \$17/MO NEW	5704900931	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
AYCSOT009755	OTTERBOX IPHONE 13 DEFENDER PRO CASE FORT BLUE		1	\$59.95	\$59.95
FESFNS000015	DEVICE INITIATION/SETUP FEE		1	\$70.00	\$70.00

Visa \$129.95 Financed: \$710.00 Approval #:28273D **********8322 \$129.95 **Total:**

I agree to pay the above total according to the card holders

Chip

agreement.

Entry Type:

Payment:

(Signature Captured)

Change:	\$0.00		
Contract Details:			
Tracking #	Contract #		
	445174009		
1609078968	445174009		
357068947278624	445174009		
5704900931	445174009		

Comments:

Wireless Zone® Terms and Conditions

Wireless Zone® offers customers a 30-day return policy. You may return or exchange any device or eligible accessories one time within thirty (30) days of either the date of purchase (in-store purchases) or the date of shipment (for direct fulfillment device purchases).

Merchandise received as an exchange cannot be re-exchanged or returned for a refund. All returned or exchanged merchandise MUST be: (i) in like-new condition, (ii) in the original packaging with the box intact and not marked or written on, and (iii) accompanied by the original sales receipt. Wireless Zone will not accept a device for exchange if it has any signs of physical damage (scratches, cracks, etc.).

Prepaid only devices are not eligible for return once they are activated.

5G Internet Gateway (ASK-NCQ1338, ASK-NCQ1338FA & ARC-XCI55AX) are not eligible for return to any Wireless Zone location. Customers must Contact Verizon Customer Care for return instructions.

Iconic Direct Fulfillment Sales Orders will only be reserved for a customer for 7 days after delivery to the store. If the product ordered has not been picked up within 7 days, then any deposits will be refunded and the product will be available to sell on a first come first served basis.

Each Wireless Zone® store is independently owned and operated. Franchisor: Wireless Zone LLC, 10300 Kincaid Drive, Fishers IN 46037

Please go to www.wirelesszone.com/returnpolicy to review the full policy

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I acknowledge that the following Activation/Upgrade Fees will appear on my first VZW billing invoice					
Activation Fee \$ per Activated Line					
Upgrade Fee \$ per Upgraded Line					
I acknowledge that:					
I Accept the Verizon Wireless Equipment protection plan X					
I Decline the Verizon Wireless Equipment protection plan X					
Initials Y					

Wireless Zone Bear WZ926 3623 Wrangle Hill Road Bear, Delaware, 19701 United States 5/14/2023 12:07:45 PM 3023171770 Transaction ID 301796957 RRN 00000001 TID 02 Sequence# 1165

SALE **********8322 Entry Method: Contactless TOTAL USD\$129.95 APPROVED 28273D

Mode: Issuer

AID: A000000031010 TVR: 0000000000

IAD:

1F420131A00000000100302730000000040000000000

00000000000000000

ARC: 00 Lane ID: 2